Position

Manager Clinical Laboratory
Services

Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist II-Per
Diem
Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist

Supervisor Core Laboratory
Client Svcs

Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist
Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist
Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il

Supervisor Clinical Micro
Biologist

Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Clinical Laboratory Scientist |
Clinical Laboratory Scientist |
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il
Histologic Technician

Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il

Histologic Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Total Wages

$142,671

$140,528
$134,405

$128,577
$127,422

$126,437
$118,695
$118,536
$117,418
$116,058
$110,519
$110,518
$108,843

$107,492
$107,453
$106,858
$106,618
$100,886
$99,906
$99,465
$96,490
$91,380
$78,549
$65,895
$62,534
$61,501
$58,134

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$74,147

$58,738
$43,595

$56,079
$68,715

$57,000
$66,354
$62,896
$51,068
$54,872
$47,681
$51,573
$61,630

$62,369
$49,466
$61,764
$48,128
$49,262
$47,302
$55,334
$41,152
$40,088
$38,453
$22,867
$35,738
$30,007
$19,624



Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il

Supervisor Clinical Lab
Assistant

Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem

Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem

Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||
Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||
Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||

Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem

Office Services Specialist

Clinical Laboratory Assistant Il
Clinical Laboratory Assistant Il
Clinical Laboratory Assistant Il

Supervisor Clinical Lab
Assistant

Clinical Laboratory Assistant Il
Clinical Laboratory Assistant Il
Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||
Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||
Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||
Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||
Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||
Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||

Clinical Laboratory Scientist-Pre
Licens

Clinical Laboratory Assistant |
Clinical Laboratory Assistant |
Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||

Clinical Laboratory Scientist-Pre
Licens

Clinical Laboratory Scientist Il

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical
Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

$54,908
$53,499

$52,994

$48,360

$48,138
$46,669
$45,943
$45,597

$45,393
$45,290
$45,128
$44,759
$43,707

$43,617
$43,465
$43,047
$42,190
$41,563
$40,719
$39,291
$38,430
$34,913

$33,306
$32,791
$31,847
$31,153

$30,575

$13,185
$33,095

$0

$0

$18,242
$30,590
$16,225

$0

$34,708
$34,677
$34,146
$34,406
$33,970

$33,917
$13,366
$27,533
$26,962
$27,271
$26,926
$17,430
$26,474
$18,412

$10,132
$24,653
$21,618
$15,657

$0



Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||
Clinical Lab Scientist II-Per
Diem

Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem

Clinical Lab Scientist |I-Per
Diem

Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem

Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem

Clinical Laboratory Assistant ||

Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem
Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem
Clinical Lab Scientist II-Per
Diem
Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem
Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem
Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem
Clinical Lab Scientist |I-Per
Diem
Clinical Lab Assistant Il-Per
Diem

Clinical Laboratory Assistant Il

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

Laboratory - Clinical

$27,779
$27,720

$22,865

$21,788

$18,462

$14,515

$12,220
$11,234

$9,510

$8,963

$8,863

$3,954

$1,927

$780

$95

$70

$23,056
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6,417
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



