Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Clinical Laboratory Services		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$142,671	\$74,147
Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$140,528	\$58,738
Clinical Lab Scientist II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$134,405	\$43,595
Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$128,577	\$56,079
Supervisor Core Laboratory Client Svcs		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$127,422	\$68,715
Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$126,437	\$57,000
Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$118,695	\$66,354
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$118,536	\$62,896
Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$117,418	\$51,068
Supervisor Clinical Lab Scientist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$116,058	\$54,872
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$110,519	\$47,681
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$110,518	\$51,573
Supervisor Clinical Micro Biologist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$108,843	\$61,630
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$107,492	\$62,369
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$107,453	\$49,466
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$106,858	\$61,764
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$106,618	\$48,128
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$100,886	\$49,262
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$99,906	\$47,302
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$99,465	\$55,334
Clinical Laboratory Scientist I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$96,490	\$41,152
Clinical Laboratory Scientist I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$91,380	\$40,088
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$78,549	\$38,453
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$65,895	\$22,867
Histologic Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$62,534	\$35,738
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$61,501	\$30,007
Histologic Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$58,134	\$19,624

Clinical Laboratory Scientist II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$54,908	\$13,185
Supervisor Clinical Lab Assistant	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$53,499	\$33,095
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$52,994	\$0
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$48,360	\$0
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$48,138	\$18,242
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$46,669	\$30,590
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$45,943	\$16,225
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$45,597	\$0
Office Services Specialist	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$45,393	\$34,708
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$45,290	\$34,677
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$45,128	\$34,146
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$44,759	\$34,406
Supervisor Clinical Lab Assistant	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$43,707	\$33,970
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$43,617	\$33,917
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$43,465	\$13,366
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$43,047	\$27,533
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$42,190	\$26,962
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$41,563	\$27,271
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$40,719	\$26,926
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$39,291	\$17,430
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$38,430	\$26,474
Clinical Laboratory Scientist-Pre Licens	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$34,913	\$18,412
Clinical Laboratory Assistant I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$33,306	\$10,132
Clinical Laboratory Assistant I	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$32,791	\$24,653
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$31,847	\$21,618
Clinical Laboratory Scientist-Pre Licens	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$31,153	\$15,657
Clinical Laboratory Scientist II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$30,575	\$0

Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$27,779	\$23,056
Clinical Lab Scientist II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$27,720	\$0
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$22,865	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$21,788	\$0
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$18,462	\$0
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$14,515	\$0
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$12,220	\$6,417
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$11,234	\$0
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$9,510	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$8,963	\$0
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$8,863	\$0
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$3,954	\$0
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$1,927	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$780	\$0
Clinical Lab Assistant II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$95	\$0
Clinical Laboratory Assistant II	Kern County Hospital Authority	Laboratory - Clinical	\$70	\$0